Opening Balance
Trading Surplus/- Deficit
Balancing adjustment

Represented by:
Assets

Cash at Bank
Term Deposit
GDG

Mines Victims and Clearance Trust

Statement of Financial Position

as at 30 June 2024

2024

50,110.10
1,000.63

W v N Wn

51,110.73

16,468.31
30,000.00
4,642.42

W v nWn

51,110.73

2023

42,887.63
7,222.89
(0.42)

2022

W wvrnWn

50,110.10

45,424.00
(2,536.99)
0.62

11,862.37
33,605.31
4,642.42

wn W N Wn

42,887.63

w v nNn

50,110.10

2,189.04
33,401.42
7,297.17

W wnrnun

42,887.63




