Mines Victims and Clearance Trust

Statement of Financial Position as at 30 June 2024

	2024	2023		2022
Opening Balance	\$ 50,110.10	\$ 42,887.63		\$ 45,424.00
Trading Surplus/- Deficit	\$ 1,000.63	\$ 7,222.89		\$ (2,536.99)
Balancing adjustment	\$ -	\$ (0.42)		\$ 0.62
	\$ 51,110.73	\$ 50,110.10	=	\$ 42,887.63
Represented by: Assets				
Cash at Bank	\$ 16,468.31	\$ 11,862.37		\$ 2,189.04
Term Deposit	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 33,605.31		\$ 33,401.42
GDG	\$ 4,642.42	\$ 4,642.42		\$ 7,297.17
	\$ 51,110.73	\$ 50,110.10	_	\$ 42,887.63